INTER-AGENCY FINANCIAL TRACKING - JORDAN (Jan - June 2016)

SECOND QUARTER 2016 - REFUGEE COMPONENT
$51,848,381 |

Requested but not funded (USD) I

Funding Status

41% - $51m

of the total requested funds under
PROTECTION sector have been received

Total Requested (USD)

Funds Received (USD)

Distribution of received funds per Agency (sorted by total requested)

Updated as of 31stJuly 2016 PROTECTION
SECTOR

% of funds received vs total requested (by Sector)

\'/

Agency Total Requested (in USD) Received (in USD) % Received

UNHCR $61,449,454 $20,333,823 33.1%

UNICEF $22,117,807 $14,219,030 64.3%

CARE $7,410,000 $2,475,560 33.4%

DRC $5,076,965 $687,237 13.5% = Received = Requested
IRC $4,661,374 $2,062,699 44.3%

UNFPA $4,647,000 $1,132,865 24.4% % of received funds vs total requested (by Agencies)
Mercy Corps $3,252,498 $500,000 15.4%

ILO $2,800,000 $383,954 13.7%

IOM $2,200,000 $1,600,000 72.7% i
FPSC $1,664,816 $225,660 13.6% 1280.13%
HI $1,166,667 $479,646 41.1% ve T s:i6%

NRC $881,000 $224,000 25.4%

UPP $838,136 $236,084 28.2% niccoo [ 253.59%

Intersos $535,861 $217,750 40.6%

CARITAS $528,793 $399,680 75.6% sc [ 251.77%

SCI $477,749 $1,202,814 251.8%

OXFAM $458,648 $381,726 83.2% war child Uk | 229.70%

ICMC $411,354 $359,071 87.3%

IMC $343,682 $1,825,846 531.3% oxram [l 83.23%

APS $345,822 $128,985 37.3%

World Relief Germany $300,000 $65,000 21.7% icve [l 87.29%

War Child UK $276,000 $633,968 229.7%

MPDL $270,000 $90,000 33.3% cariTas [l 75.58%

NICCOD $208,000 $527,470 253.6%

AVSI $117,378 $14,903 12.7% lov [l 72.73%

TDHL $112,536 $1,440,609 1280.1%

Grand Total $125,575,937 $51,848,381 41.3% unicer [l 64.29%

Participating Agencies (Reporting Status in 2nd Quarter)

34 Requested

34 Reported (100% of total sector appeal)

0 Not Reported (0% of total sector appeal)

Agencies without funding

-
NGO

8 Agencies without
funding

Note: No direct funds received from donors.

For more information on this sector, please contact the sector chair:
Douglas Disalvo, UNHCR, disalvo@unhcr.org

Catherine Osborn, NRC, catherine.osborn@nrc.no

Muhammad Rafig Khan, UNICEF, mrkhan@unicef.org

Zaina Jadaan, UNHCR, jadaan@unhcr.org

Agencies reported Fatma Khan, UNFPA, fkhan@unfpa.org
Ahmad Bawaneh, IMC, abawaneh@InternationalMedicalCorps.org
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